equivalent rank may participate in the tender work in the State, but successful bidders have to registered under 
the State P.W.D before singing the Agreement.  

1. Name of work                        :    Construction of Shed at Common Facility Centre 
  (CFC) at Padmapur, Bargarh.                                 

2. Tender value of the work :  Rs. 7,16,286/-(Rupees Seven Lakhs Sixteen 
 Thousand Two Hundred Eighty-Six) only, 
 (Excluding GST). 

3. Earnest money to be deposited :  Rs.7,163/- (Rupees Seven Thousand One Hundred 
 Sixty Three) only or Bid Security. 

4. Place & Date of availability of Tender    Office of SERIFED. 
 Document  :  Up to Dt.28.11.2025 during office hours from        

10.00 A.M. to 5.00 P.M. on 04.12.2025 excluding 
holidays.                  

5. Cost of Tender documents :